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Num Atleta

333
312
337
369
338
325
368
356

307
363
341
344
374
309
311
342
378
353
323
336

315
370
381
304
343
302
386
324
308
347

372
377
385
352
389
321
327

FABIO RENATO SILVA

CARLOS ANDRADE DOS SANTOS GRACA
GUILHERME CASTANHO

MAURICIO PAZIAN

GUILHERME KREISCHER MAIA
DONIZETE DE BRITO

MAURICIO CLEMENTE

LEANDRO VALENTIM

ANDRE RIBEIRO

MANOEL MISSIAS MATIAS JUNIOR
VALDERCI DE OLIVEIRA

JEFERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
PATRICIO EMENEGILDO

ARISTEU MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
BRUNO JUSTINO DE SOUZA

JARDEL VELASCO FONSECA

REGINEI DOMINGOS DE MORAIS
JOSUE BRESCANSIN DE MORAES
DHERLISON GABRIEL

GUILHERME AUGUSTO BORTOLOSSI

CESAR AUGUSTO SIMOES

MURILO MONTEIRO

RODRIGO VULCANI

AILTON MILLER

JEAN MARCOS VIEIRA DE SOUSA
ADEMAR BARROS

VALDECI COSTA REIS

DJALMA BARBOSA

ANTONIO EDUARDO SOARES DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO DE MORAES
CHRISTOFOLETTI

OSVALDO ALECRIN JUNIOR

RAINA ORLANDI

THIAGO COIMBRA SOUZA
JOSIVALDO ARAUJO DE LIMA LIMA
WESLEY SILVA

DANIEL LEME

EDSON FURTADO JUNIOR FURTADO
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40
40
50
42
35
43
33
40

36
28
49
41
35
50
35
31
47
55
23
37

29
34
36
53
24
67
60
41
57
29

37
32
37
51
25
31
50

Faixa F.E C.

M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049

M3039
M0029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M0029
M3039

MO0029
M3039
M3039
M5059
M0029
M6099
M6099
M4049
M5059
M0029

M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M0029
M3039
M5059

N R R

A NN O RPRWD, W RN

v A ON R B W OO N W

10
11

12

Equipe
MTBARROS
LOKOMOTIVA DO JAPI
AVULSO
PAZIAN
THE BIKE BROTHERS
GAFANHOTO PRETO

DISCORDIA BIKE
ITUPEVA

MTBARROS
VENDA
LOCOMOTIVA

MTBARROS
MTB BARROS

JAIMINHOS MTB
JUNDIAI

BRUTOS RIDE

SO OS TOP DO PEDAL
BRUTO’S RIDE
MTBARROS
MTBARROS
VETERANOS BIKERS
OS CLANDESTINOS
XAPULETOS

ALCATEIA

ALCATEIA BIKE

BRUTOS RIDE
DI PALMA

Tempo
01:15:31
01:15:38
01:16:20
01:17:43
01:18:34
01:20:08
01:21:54
01:23:03

01:26:42
01:27:57
01:28:16
01:29:29
01:29:36
01:30:18
01:30:29
01:30:40
01:32:02
01:33:36
01:34:25
01:34:41

01:35:26
01:36:04
01:36:26
01:38:00
01:38:43
01:39:41
01:39:48
01:40:39
01:42:03
01:42:05

01:43:12
01:44:18
01:44:33
01:47:17
01:48:53
01:49:23
01:49:51



38 314
39 364
40 322
41 360
42 755
43 303
44 = 346
45 334
46 388
47 350
48 361
49 375
50 339
51 328
52 317
53 319
54 = 380
55 365
56 305
57 367
58 313
59 357
60 349
61 382
62 376
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CARLOS FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO FERREIRA DE GOIS
DANIEL SOARES DA SILVA

LUIS GUSTAVO CAMPOS MARIANO

WILLIAM SANTOS FERREIRA
ADINAN OLIVEIRA

JOAO LUIZ LOPES

FELIPE MARABOLI SIMOES NEVES
VITOR CAMPOS

JOSE ADRIANO LINHARES

LUIZ APARECIDO FRANCO FRANCO

PAULO GARCIA
HENRIQUE ALMEIDA
EDSON ROCHA

CLAUDINEI AMBRUST
CUSTODIO TAVARES DIAS NETO
ROBERTO BRASIL MENDES
MARCO AURELIO ORTEGA
ALLAN PATRICK

MATEUS SOARES

CARLOS EDUARDO LUCIANO
LEONARDO ZAMPIERI

JOAO ZAMPIERI

RONEY RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL TADEU SOARES DA SILVA
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40
41
43
28
43
40
64
29
38
43

60
54
34
34

45
49
41
54
45
24
42
31
59
45
42

M4049
M4049
M4049
M0029
M4049
M4049
M6099
M0029
M3039
M4049

M6099
M5059
M3039
M3039

M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M0029
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049

13
12

14
15

13
14
15

16

17
16

18
19

SANTA CRUZ
BRUTO’S RIDE

XAPULETOS
PEDAL PRA CRISTO
PEDAL PRA CRISTO

NENHUM

XAPULETOS

CICLISURDOS MTB DO
BRASIL

BIKE BOLTS
MTBARROS
BRUTOS RIBE

OS PIRATAS DA BIKE/
PEDAL 011

RED
RED
RED

RED

XAPULETOS

01:52:15
01:52:32
01:53:32
01:53:58
01:56:57
01:59:26
02:00:20
02:02:22
02:18:30
02:19:37

02:21:31
02:22:11
02:22:26
02:31:28

02:38:12
02:38:15
02:39:12
02:40:39
02:43:57
02:52:02
03:04:56
03:09:56
03:09:57
04:04:05
04:06:50



